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Bove Frank J. Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease Registry (404) 498-0557 fjb0@CDC.GOV
Bukoski Bill National Institute on Drug Abuse (301) 402-1526 bb75h@nih.gov
Burwell Audrey Office of Minority Health, OS, OPHS, DHHS (301) 443-9923 alburwell@osophs.dhhs.gov
Felix Aaron Kay Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (301) 594-6198 kfaaron@AHRQ.GOV
Fine Lawrence Office of Behavioral and Social Science Research, NIH (301) 435-6780 finel@od.nih.gov
Gillen Matt National Institute of Occupational Safety and Health (202) 401-2193 mgillen@cdc.gov
Green Lawrence Ovthce of Extramural Preven?lon Research, Centers for (770) 488-2458 Lereen@cdc.gov
Disease Control and Prevention
Greenberg Judith National Institute of General Medical Sciences (301) 594-0943 Jg5i@NIH.GOV
. Office of Disease Prevention & Health Promotion, OS, . .
Guidry Matthew OPHS, DHHS (202) 401-7780 mguidry@osophs.dhhs.gov
Hanna Eleanor Office of Research on Women's Health, OD, NIH (301) 402-1770 ¢h43q@NIH.GOV
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Division of Clinical Research, National Center Research , .
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Howard Jan National Institute on Alochol Abuse and Alcoholism (301) 443-1678 jh184h@NIH.GOV
Howze Libby Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease Registry (404) 498-0101 eah6@CDC.GOV
Hubbard Van's. Ngtlonal Institute for Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney (301) 5994-8883  vh16h@nih.gov
Diseases
Office of Special Populations, Division of Extramural
Jackson Morgan N.  Research & Training, National Center for (301) 402-1278 mjl45m@nih.gov
Complementary & Alternative Medicine
Division of Nutrition Research Coordination, National . .-
Johnson-Taylor Wendy Institutes of Health (301) 594-7440 wj50v@nih.gov
Kerner Jon National Cancer Institute (301) 594-7294  jon.kerner@nih.gov
Kramer Tim US Department of Agriculture (501) 954-8102 tkramer(@spa.ars.usda.gov
Kuczmarski Robert Ngtlonal Institute for Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney (301) 451-8354 1k1911@nih.gov
Diseases
Kuehn David Fedéral Highway Administration, Office of Human (202) 366 6072 david.kuehn@igate.fhwa.dot.gov
Environment
Lawrence Reva Na.tlongl Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and (301) 594-5014 {27b@NIH.GOV
Skin Diseases
Mercer Shawna Centers for Disease Control and Prevention zhi5@cdc.gov
Metzler Marilyn Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (770) 488-5304 mom?7@cdc.gov
Moten Carmen P. National Institute of Mental Health (301) 443-3725 cmoten@mail.nih.gov
Mower Richard National Eye Institute (301) 496-9110
Nowjack-Raymer ~ Ruth National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Research  (301) 594-5394 m27e@NIH.GOV
O'Fallon Liam National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (919) 541-7733 ofallon@niehs.nih.gov
Parron Delores Office of the Director, National Institutes of Health (301) 451-9677 ParronD@mail.nih.gov
Phillips Janice National Institute of Nursing Research (301) 594-6152 janice phillips@nih.gov
Pinn Vivian W. Office of Research on Women's Health, OD, NIH (301) 402-1770 vp3w@NIH.GOV
Schmidt Diana National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute (301) 496-1051 ds336v@NIH.GOV
Simons-Morton Bruce National Institute Child Health and Human (301) 496-5674 mortonb@exchange.nih.gov
Development
Srinivasan Shobha National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (919) 5412506 - . .
sriniva2@niehs.nih.gov
Taggart Virginia National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute (301) 435-0202 vt10s@NIH.GOV
Tyson Frederick National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (919) 541-0176 tyson2@niehs.nih.gov
Vogel-Taylor Martina Office of the Director, National Institutes of Health (301) 496-6614 MartinaV@nih.gov
‘Warren Rueben Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease Registry (404) 498-0111 rew4@CDC.GOV
Zenick Hal Office of Research and Development, EPA (919) 541-2283 zenick.hal@epa.gov
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